Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
rev 1.0 µP Power Supply Supervisor With Battery Backup Switch
ASM690A / 692A
ASM802L / 802M
ASM805LOctober 2003
General Description

rev 1.0
October 2003
Ordering Information
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range (°C) Pins-Package
ASM690A
ASM690ACPA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-Plastic DIP
ASM690ACSA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-SO
ASM690AC/D 4.5 TO 4.75 25 DICE
ASM690AEPA -40 TO +85 8-Plastic DIP
ASM690AESA 4.5 TO 4.75 -40 TO +85 8-SO
ASM690AMJA 4.5 TO 4.75 Contact Factory 8-Cer DIP
ASM692A
ASM692ACPA 4.25 TO 4.50 0 TO +70 8-Plastic DIP
ASM692ACSA 4.25 TO 4.50 0 TO +70 8-SO
ASM692AC/D 4.25 TO 4.50 25 DICE
ASM692AEPA 4.25 TO 4.50 -40 TO +85 8-Plastic DIP
ASM692AESA 4.25 TO 4.50 -40 TO +85 8-SO
ASM692AMJA 4.25 TO 4.50 Contact Factory 8-Cer DIP
ASM802L
ASM802LCPA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-Plastic DIP
ASM802LCSA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-SO
ASM802LAEPA 4.5 TO 4.75 -40 TO +85 8-Plastic DIP
ASM802LESA 4.5 TO 4.75 -40 TO +85 8-SO
ASM802M
ASM802MCPA 4.25 TO 4.50 0 TO +70 8-Plastic DIP
ASM802MCSA 4.25 TO 4.50 0 TO +70 8-SO
ASM802MEPA 4.25 TO 4.50 -40 TO +85 8-Plastic DIP
ASM802MESA 4.25 TO 4.50 -40 TO +85 8-SO
ASM805L
ASM805LCPA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-Plastic DIP
ASM805LCSA 4.5 TO 4.75 0 TO +70 8-SO
ASM805LC/D 4.5 TO 4.75 25 DICE
ASM805LEPA 4.5 TO 4.75 -40 TO +85 8-Plastic DIP
ASM805LESA 4.5 TO 4.75 -40 TO +85 8-SO
ASM805LMJA 4.5 TO 4.75 Contact Factory 8-Cer DIP
Alliance Semiconductor Corporation
2575, Augustine Drive,
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 408 - 855 - 4900
Fax: 408 - 855 - 4999
Copyright © Alliance Semiconductor
All Rights Reserved
Part Number: ASM690A / 692A
ASM802L / 802M
ASM805L
Document Version: 1.0
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are trademarks or
registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names may be the trademarks of their respective companies. Alliance reserves the